Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy

1 of 6
Ordering Guide
AREAFLD 5A SXXX XXX D 8 X0 TX BZ
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temperature Distribution Color/ Finish
AREAFLD=  Area Flood 5A= Generation 5A S080= 40/60/80W
S150= 90/120/150W
S300= 180/240/300W
UNH= 120-347V
HUV=277-480V
D= 0-10V Dimming 8= >80 30= 3000K
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
T3= Type III
T4= Type IV
T5= Type V
BZ= Bronze
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Wattage
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm)
LPW (@
4000K)
Bug
Rating MTO*
63286 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 –
63287 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 MTO
63288 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 MTO
63289 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63290 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 MTO
63291 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 MTO
63292 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 –
63293 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 MTO
63294 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T5BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G3 –
63297 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 PTO
63298 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 PTO
63299 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 PTO
63300 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 PTO
63301 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 PTO
63302 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 PTO
63303 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 PTO
63304 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 PTO
63305 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T5BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G3 PTO
63306 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 –
63307 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 MTO
63308 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 MTO
63309 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD850T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63310 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD850T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 MTO
63311 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD850T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 –
63312 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD850T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 –
63313 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD850T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 –